LAKE TOBIAS WILDLIFE PARK

LAKE TOBIAS WILDLIFE PARK is not responsible for any/all of the following upon entering the safari park:

- 1. Any damage to your vehicle and/or personal property
- 2. Any injury or physical harm to you or your passengers.

NAME (Print): ______

DATE: _____

TYPE OF VEHICLE:

By signing this waiver, I agree to abide by the rules as outlined in the Drive Thru Guide. I am also responsible for my own well-being and the well-being of those in my vehicle.

I have read and understand the foregoing and I am 18 years of age or older.

SIGNATURE: ______

LAKE TOBIAS WILDLIFE PARK DRIVE THRU WAIVER

LAKE TOBIAS WILDLIFE PARK is not responsible for any/all of the following upon entering the safari park:

- 1. Any damage to your vehicle and/or personal property.
- 2. Any injury or physical harm to you or your passengers.

NAME (Print): ______

DATE: _____

TYPE OF VEHICLE:

By signing this waiver, I agree to abide by the rules outlined in the Drive Thru Guide. I am also responsible for my own well-being and the well-being of those in my vehicle.

I have read and understand the foregoing and I am 18 years of age or older.

SIGNATURE: _____